) InterNACHI" Staff Directory

Technology: (303) 395-9198

Tim Eaton Junior Grossi Travis Howell Dayonna Park Bogdan Kharchenko

Director of Software Development  System Developer IT Support Executive Assistant Junior Developer
tim@internachi.org junior@internachi.org travis@internachi.org dayonna@internachi.org bianca@internachi.org

Editor-in-Chief CFO & CMI’ Legal: (303) 302-1841

| h N,
Kate Tarasenko Chloe Katz Rita Bachman Sarah Vollman
Editor-in-Chief Chief Financial Offlcer Legal Director Administrative Assistant
kate@internachiorg  Certifled Master Inspector® Membership legal@internachi.org sarah@internachi.org
chloe@internachi.org
(303) 242-8259
Executive Assistant Additional Support

Maggie Aey Patrick Wilhelm Janis Brown

CCPIA Mailing & Shipping Marketing Research Associate
Cozy Coats for Kids
maggie@internachi.org
(303) 900-0891

Founder

Nick Gromicko Chris Morell Ben Gromicko
Founder Cheif Executive Offlcer Chief Operating Offlcer

Visit nachi.org/contact
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Lisa Endza Jazmin Swenson Sheilenna Hopkins Adam Brooks
Communications Director Member Services Member Services Member Serrvices
lisatinternachi.org Program Administrator sheilenna@internachi.org adama@internachi.org
(303) 225-5824 jazmin@internachi.org
(720) 593-2872

Education Department: (720) 735-7125

Moranda Evans Devante Walton Nicole Evangelista Alan Nguyen Ray Kline, CMI*

Education Team Leder Member Education Student Services Member Education Student Services
moranda@internachi.org  devante@internachi.org nicole@internachi.org alan@internachi.org ray@internachi.org
(303) 223-3574 (303) 223-3574 (303) 223-3574

Marketing Department: (303) 242-5909

Jesse Langer LeviNelson Chris “CK” Krowiak Cherise Peterson Jenny J. Evans Sam Lindy
Marketing Director Free Member Logos Free Member Logos Marketing Team Leader Member Marketing Member Marketing

jessica@internachi.org leviginternachi.org ckainternachi.org cherise@internachi.org jenny@internachi.org sam@internachi.org

(303) 242-5909

m]
Inspector Outlet: (308) 708-7095 Custom Videos
Nikolai Gromicko Heidi Arft Ernest Molina Jacob Micklin James Halterman
Inspection Product Development  Mailing and Shipping Video Team Manager Video Producer/Photographer Video Producer/Photographer
nikolai@internachi.org heidi@internachi.org ernest@internachi.org jacob@internachi.org james@internachi.org

Visit nachi.org/contact
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